Dept. of Transportation and Public Facilities		Project	Name: Ted	2-0016-XXX-2 Stevens Anch t Gates N4 &	norage	Opened At: Opened By:	4111 Aviation A			Certified True & Correct Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date				
			n: Anchorage			Date: June 30,		11, 1 .2., Offici of	Contracto					
						Compiled by BL		Checked by LB		Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region				
			Engine	er's Estimat	te	Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc. 11001 Calaska Circle		Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street		QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue		Page 1 of 2		
COMPILATION OF BIDS			DBE	Goal: 0.0%		Anchorage, AK 99515		Anchorage, AK 99515		Anchorage, AK 99518		Contractor		
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Pruhs Corporation 2193 Viking Drive		
D-701a	CMP PIPE, 18 INCH	LF	405	\$100.00	\$40,500.00	\$51.00	\$20,655.00	\$77.00	\$31,185.00	\$75.00	\$30,375.00	Anchorage, AK 99501 Total Basic Bid \$3,300,172.34		
D-751a	MANHOLES	Ea	2	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,680.00	\$19,360.00	\$11,300.00	\$22,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	Total Basic Bid \$5,000,172.04		
F-170a	STEEL BOLLARD	Ea	3	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$1,176.00	\$3,528.00	\$690.00	\$2,070.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00			
G-100a	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$125,000.00	LS	\$548,122.00	LS	\$255,000.00	LS	\$320,000.00			
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$54,860.00	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00			
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	Hour	20	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$345.00	\$6,900.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00			
G-300a	CPM SCHEDULING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$2,000.00	LS	\$5,050.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$1,500.00			
G-700a	AIRPORT FLAGGER	cs	All Req'd	CS	\$20,000.00	cs	\$20,000.00	cs	\$20,000.00	CS	\$20,000.00			
G-700b	AIRPORT PILOT CAR	Hour	1,000	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$100,000.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00			
G-705a	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL	M-Gal	300	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$38.00	\$11,400.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00			
L-100g	PRIMARY HANDHOLE, L-868, SIZE B	Ea	10	\$1,400.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$14,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00			
L-100h	REMOVE EXISTING RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY LIGHT	Ea	2	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	\$520.00	\$1,040.00	\$300.00	\$600.00			
L-110a	2-INCH RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	LF	690	\$20.00	\$13,800.00	\$16.00	\$11,040.00	\$16.00	\$11,040.00	\$20.00	\$13,800.00			
P-152a	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	yd ³	6,600	\$10.00	\$66,000.00	\$11.50	\$75,900.00	\$15.00	\$99,000.00	\$10.00	\$66,000.00			
P-157a	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$22,120.00	LS	\$6,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00			
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	cs	All Req'd	cs	\$3,500.00	cs	\$3,500.00	cs	\$3,500.00	cs	\$3,500.00			
P-160b	EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF PAVEMENT (PCC)	yd²	1,300	\$12.00	\$15,600.00	\$42.00	\$54,600.00	\$55.00	\$71,500.00	\$30.00	\$39,000.00			

						Daniel Balial C	Name at land	\\(\frac{1}{2} = \frac{1}{2} =			A D
Project No.			Engin	eer's Estir	nate	•	Contracting, Inc. aska Circle	Wilder Construction Company 11301 Lang Street		QAP 240 W. 68th Avenue	
AIP 3-02-0016-XXX-2006/55336		9				Anchorage, AK 99515		Anchorage, AK 99515		Anchorage, AK 99518	
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
D 4001	DAY/EMENT COLD BLANING										
P-162b	PAVEMENT COLD PLANING	yd ³	1,830	\$15.00	\$27,450.00	\$26.50	\$48,495.00	\$41.00	\$75,030.00	\$25.00	\$45,750.00
P-170a	SOIL TESTING PROGRAM	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$70,330.00	LS	\$31,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00
P-170b	SUPPLEMENTAL LABORATORY TEST		10	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$430.00	\$4,300.00	\$325.00	\$3,250.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
P-170d	"HOT" MATERIAL OFFSITE TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL	Т	670	\$100.00	\$67,000.00	\$72.00	\$48,240.00	\$95.00	\$63,650.00	\$20.00	\$13,400.00
P-171b	TEMPORARY CONTAMINATED SOIL STOCKPILE AREA	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00
P-209b	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	Т	5,310	\$17.00	\$90,270.00	\$24.00	\$127,440.00	\$35.00	\$185,850.00	\$20.00	\$106,200.00
P-401a(1)	HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE V, CLASS S	Т	350	\$44.00	\$15,400.00	\$104.00	\$36,400.00	\$170.00	\$59,500.00	\$100.00	\$35,000.00
P-401a(2)	HOT MIX ASPHALT TYPE II, CLASS A	Т	280	\$36.00	\$10,080.00	\$86.00	\$24,080.00	\$150.00	\$42,000.00	\$95.00	\$26,600.00
P-401b	HOT MIX ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CS	All Req'd	CS	\$2,512.00	CS	\$2,512.00	CS	\$2,512.00	cs	\$2,512.00
P-401c(1)	ASPHALT CEMENT, PG 64-28	Т	19.3	\$570.00	\$11,001.00	\$4.25	\$82.03	\$720.00	\$13,896.00	\$1.00	\$19.30
P-401c(2)	ASPHALT CEMENT, PG 52-28	Т	15.4	\$425.00	\$6,545.00	\$3.75	\$57.75	\$520.00	\$8,008.00	\$1.00	\$15.40
P-501a	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	yd ³	6,150	\$275.00	\$1,691,250.00	\$211.00	\$1,297,650.00	\$224.00	\$1,377,600.00	\$280.00	\$1,722,000.00
P-603a	TACK COAT, STE-1	Т	1.2	\$550.00	\$660.00	\$650.00	\$780.00	\$825.00	\$990.00	\$750.00	\$900.00
P-620c	RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00	LS	\$12,000.00	LS	\$15,000.00
P-670a	HAZARD MARKER BARRIER, PLASTIC	Ea	62	\$360.00	\$22,320.00	\$425.00	\$26,350.00	\$450.00	\$27,900.00	\$500.00	\$31,000.00
U-600a	FUEL SYSTEM	LS	All Req'd	LS	\$215,270.00	\$149,900.00	\$149,900.00	LS	\$255,000.00	LS	\$200,000.00
	Total Basic Bid				\$2,575,728.00		\$2,733,301.78		\$2,883,021.00		\$2,890,171.70